



Pachet pt. Comuna Sansimion

I.D.: 40045189

Data publicarii	09.11.18	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ:	1.484,48 RON - 1.484,48 RON
-------------------	-----------------------------

Descriere: Diluant 1 buc*7.98=7.98 Surub lemn 5*40 130 buc*0.08=10.40 Surub torb 8*60 24 buc*0.39=9.36 Piulia 6 10 buc*0.03=0.30 Piulita 8 24 buc*0.06=1.44 Tbla zn 1 buc*32.35=32.35 Manusi 1 buc*3.53=3.53 Lazur Kober 2.5 1 buc*54.20=54.20 Vopsea Kober 3 buc*13.95=41.85 Sarma moale 0.63kg*4.54=2.86 Disc 230 3 buc*8.40=25.20 Robinet coltar 3 buc*9.66=28.98 Bec 5 buc*1.26=6.30 Rez. Laguna 2 buc*91.60=183.20 Plasa sudata 6 1.5 buc*145.38=218.07 Teava rec. 50*40*3 4 buc*79.83=319.32 Cornier 50*5 2 buc*75.55=151.10 Disc 230 2 buc*8.40=16.80 Electrozi 2.5 2.99 kg*15.13=45.24 Ciment 20 buc*16.30=326.00
